
 

Company Directory 

Donald Satterfield – President                                          Jon Gamelin –Vice President            
dsatterfield@crandallhicksco.com                                     Jgamelin@crandallhicksco.com                        
508-393-3000 ext.312                                                  Cell: 774-280-1191                                                                                                                       

Lee Ann Bartolini - Operations Manager                            Jeremy Taft - Logistics & Inside Sales Coordinator 
Lbartolini@crandallhicksco.com                                       Jtaft@crandallhicksco.com                                                                                                           
O.508-393-3000 ext.311 C.508-662-0728                     O.508-393-3000 ext.318 C.508-341-7402 

 

Pete Giovannucci - Northeast Service Specialist                Matt Person - Regional Manager   
pgiovannucci@crandallhicksco.com                                Mperson@crandallhicksco.com 
O.508-393-3000 ext.310 C. 508-241-6500                  Cell: 860-614-6824  

 
District Managers 

 
Tyler Rathvon - Western NY, Western PA                           Josh Schwoyer – Eastern PA, NJ 
trathvon@crandallhicksco.com                                         Jschwoyer@crandallhicksco.com 
Cell: 814-413-6440                                                       Cell: 484-387-0919 

 
Joe Ronca - Central/Eastern NY, Western MA                      Matt Person – CT, Long Island NY 
Jronca@crandallhicksco.com                                             Mperson@crandallhicksco.com 
Cell: 413-426-6957                                                        Cell: 860-614-6824 
 
Gabe Baker – Maine, NH                                                   David Paul - Eastern MA, RI 
Gbaker@crandallhicksco.com                                            Dpaul@crandallhicksco.com 
Cell: 207-356-8837                                                        Cell: 508-713-5279 

 
Jeremy Taft - Vermont 
jtaft@crandallhicksco.com 
Cell: 508-341-7402 
 

Shipping & Receiving 
Monday – Friday 7:00am – 4:00pm 

Saturday & Sunday by appointment only 
508-393-3000 

Option 3 
 

Office Hours: Monday – Friday 8:30am – 5:00pm 


